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Varsity
Name
Saphol Chinarakamrung

C Grady Pagliarulo

Tyson Garza

Daniel Ramirez
David Martinez
Rodrigo Rivera

C Jackson Taylor-Mohs

Jesus Garcia
Emmanuel Vazquez
Joshua Zamora

C Oscar Garcia

Gio Mendoza
Cristian Quintero
Camdyn Kinser
Miguel Mendoza
Juan Aguilar
Jonathan Cuevas
Miguel Arreola
Antonio Landeros
Braulio Oronia

C-Team
Name
Tucker Nollette
Jonathan Acevedo
Tanner Webb
Moises Vazquez
Alex Casas
Santiago Guzman
Devon Roybal
Oscar Burgeis Martinez
Angel Santacruz Rangel
Edwin Ulloa
Heriberto Lombera
Daiby Guillen
Jaciel Valdez
Juan Castillo
Edgar Hernandez
Angel Montalvo
Ares Fernandez
Isaiah Cedillo
Jefferson Pinzon
Connor Fennell
Alex Mendoza
Jesus Salinas
Damian Santin
Adrian Salmeron
Diego Olivares

C Captain

MOSES LAKE MAVERICKS
2022-23 Boys Soccer

Position
GK
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Position
GK
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Year
12
12
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
10
12
12

Year

Junior Varsity

# Name Position Year
0 Dalton Freidig GK 9
0 Miroslav Melnikov GK 10
1 Ledger Archer M 9
2 Matthew Harris F 9
3 Ayden Doak D 10
4 Irvin Huerta M 10
5 Mohamed Abdalla M 9
6 Julian Mercado M 9
7 Kevin Segura F 9
8 Ezequiel Ortiz M 11
9 Ignacio Garcia D 10
10 Juan Landeros F 9
11 Mario Esparza D 11
12 Alexandro Gonzalez-Pineda D 12
14 Yahir Gonzalez M 11
15 Kyre Wiltbank D 9
17 Edgar Bernal F 9
18 Henry Pena D 9
19 Camdyn Kinser 10
20 Azhael Huerta F 11
22 Eduardo Cazares-Ramirez D 11
23 Kaleb Podolyan M 11

Head Coach: Miguel Segura

Assistants: Henry Garcia, Franky Gallardo, Edgar Nava
Volunteer: Greg Alvarado, Bryer Knowles, Jesus Pimentel
Athletic Trainer: Sarah Aiken, Lili Rodriguez
Superintendent: Monty Sabin

Principal: Sheila Kries

Asst Principal: Kay White, Thomas Jay, Will Britt
Athletic Director: Loren Sandhop

School Board Member: Shannon Hintz, Paul Hill, Susan
Freeman, Kevin Fuhr, Alana DeGooyer

Assistant Athletic Director: Clint Scriven




